
November 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

143.2

1 471.66 142.1 -1.1 1,450 551 1,010 0 413 12 0.17 0.00

2 471.12 140.9 -1.2 1,094 548 722 0 417 21 0.29 0.00

3 471.15 141.0 0.1 1,416 545 390 0 426 21 0.29 0.00

4 471.03 140.7 -0.3 957 545 103 0 426 19 0.27 0.00

5 470.87 140.3 -0.4 831 569 0 0 425 17 0.24 0.00

6 470.88 140.4 0.0 1,045 600 0 0 425 9 0.13 0.10

7 470.54 139.6 -0.8 659 608 0 0 425 9 0.12 0.01

8 469.95 138.3 -1.3 403 633 0 0 425 8 0.11 0.00

9 470.13 138.7 0.4 1,273 637 0 0 425 10 0.14 0.00

10 470.54 139.6 0.9 1,472 576 0 0 425 9 0.12 0.00

11 471.11 140.9 1.3 1,464 384 0 0 425 12 0.17 0.00

12 471.78 142.4 1.5 1,527 317 0 0 426 22 0.30 0.00

13 472.50 144.0 1.6 1,571 300 0 0 428 19 0.26 0.00

14 473.18 145.6 1.6 1,509 283 0 0 428 15 0.20 0.00

15 473.88 147.2 1.6 1,523 276 0 0 428 8 0.11 0.03

16 475.01 149.8 2.6 2,041 278 0 0 427 15 0.20 0.00

17 476.18 152.5 2.7 2,090 269 0 0 428 8 0.11 0.00

18 477.35 155.3 2.8 2,082 251 0 0 428 3 0.04 0.16

19 478.29 157.6 2.3 1,831 254 0 0 430 12 0.15 0.01

20 479.12 159.6 2.0 1,701 263 0 0 421 7 0.09 0.00

21 480.06 161.9 2.3 1,846 276 0 0 402 14 0.18 0.00

22 480.86 163.8 2.0 1,674 278 0 0 393 7 0.09 0.00

23 481.54 165.5 1.7 1,536 280 0 0 393 10 0.12 0.00

24 481.97 166.6 1.1 1,159 251 0 0 360 8 0.10 0.00

25 482.50 167.9 1.3 1,256 236 0 0 341 7 0.09 0.00

26 483.13 169.5 1.6 1,404 250 0 0 341 12 0.15 0.00

27 483.95 171.6 2.1 1,599 266 0 0 271 13 0.16 0.00

28 484.90 174.0 2.4 1,711 257 0 0 211 17 0.20 0.00

29 486.20 177.4 3.4 2,159 246 0 0 211 7 0.08 0.00

30 487.51 180.8 3.4 2,190 249 0 0 211 1 0.01 0.00

TOTALS 37.6 44,473 11,276 2,225 0 11,635 352 4.69 0.31

ACRE-FEET 37,600 88,212 22,366 4,413 0 23,078 698

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Friant-Kern Canal 4,413 River at Friant 23,078
Madera Canal 22,366 Total Releases 49,857

Precipitation

This month = 0.31
October 01, 2023 To date = 0.31

SUMMARY
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